C-Cor LN-SM7x* Single Return Path Transmitters:
Features & Benefits:
	1310 nm, 1550 nm or CWDM, DFB based return path transmitter module
	Designed to perform better than or equal to the original manufacturer’s model
	Replace failed legacy return path transmitters or improve return path performance by replacing existing F-P transmitter module with a
	 DFB transmitter module
	Single transmitter modules allow for immediate legacy module replacement
	Plug-in pad attenuator facilitates easy adjustment of RF Input drive level
	Laser drive level test point, along with target CW carrier level (indicated on the transmitter) allows technician to easily set the drive level
	 to the transmitter for optimized performance
	Convenient DC test point provides indicator of optical output power (1V/mW)
	Low power consumption & good heat dissipation increases service life and reliability
*C-Cor product names are owned by C-Cor in the United States and/or other countries.
Drop-In Node Upgrades
Page 1 of 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 2
Single Transmitter Module
Return Path Transmitter Specifications
EnhanceHFC
®
C-Cor LN-SM7x* Single Return Path Transmitters:
Drop-In Node Upgrades
Return Path Transmitter Functional Schematic
Ordering Information
Single Transmitter Modules:
1310 nm DFB 1550 nm and CWDM DFB, 2.5 mW
HELN13__ __
1 = 1 mW
2 = 2 mW
3 = 3 mW
SA = SC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
FA = FC/APC
FU = FC/UPC
HELN__ __2.5
15 = 1550 nm
47 = 1470 nm
49 = 1490 nm
51 = 1510 nm
53 = 1530 nm
SA = SC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
FA = FC/APC
FU = FC/UPC
1-501 Clements Road West, Ajax, ON  L1S 7H4  Canada
Tel (905) 428-6068    Toll Free (800) 565-7488    Fax (905) 427-1964    Toll Free Fax (866) 427-1964
www.atxnetworks.com    support@atxnetworks.comPrinted in Canada
Page 2 of 2
Rev. 12/10 (ANW0761)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
EnhanceHFC
®
OMI
ADJUST
20dB
RANGE
PWR
LASER
ON
1V/mW
T.P.
RF INPUT
LASER
DRIVE
LEVEL
SM7
-5V T.P.